March
2009
Commercial &
     Industrial Applications
Centrifugal Fans - M41
Models BISW and AFSW
• Single-Width Backward Inclined and Airfoil Wheels
2

Our expertise in air movement technology can assist you in improving the operational efficiency of your
system.
Centrifugal Model Number Code:
UL/cUL File #E40001
UL/cUL 705 Listed Power Ventilator
The model number codes on this page are a complete guide to ordering or specifying Greenheck Class IV centrifugal fan models.
Belt Drive (BISW) Model Number Code
36 - BISW - M41 - 1 - CW - TH - II - J 7.5
Fan Size 33 - 60 Motor kW
Motor RPM
A = 1770 J = 1425
B = 1170 K = 950
C = 870 R = 2900
F = 690
BI-Backward Inclined Wheel
 Single-Width
AF-Airfoil Wheel
 Single-Width
Fan Class
I, II
Direct Drive (BISW) Model Number Code
Percentage Wheel Width
 100 = 100% 70P = 70%
 90P = 90% 60P = 60%
 80P = 80% 50P = 50%
Series M41 Construction
Arrangement
1, 9, 10
Rotation
CW, CCW
36 - BISW - M41 - 4 - CW - TH - IV - 80P - A 500
Fan Size 33 - 60 Motor Horsepower
400 = 40     750 = 75
500 = 50    1000 = 100
600 = 60    1250 = 125
Motor RPM
M = 3500
A = 1770
BI-Backward Inclined Wheel
 Single Width, Belt Drive
AF-Airfoil Wheel
 Single Width
Fan Class
I, II, III, IV
Discharge Position
TH = Top Horizontal TAU = Top Angular Up
BH = Bottom Horizontal BAU = Bottom Angular Up
UB = Upblast TAD = Top Angular Down
DB = Downblast BAD = Bottom Angular Down
Series M41 Construction
Arrangement
4, 8
Rotation
CW, CCW
Discharge Position
TH = Top Horizontal TAU = Top Angular Up
BH = Bottom Horizontal BAU = Bottom Angular Up
UB = Upblast TAD = Top Angular Down
DB = Downblast BAD = Bottom Angular Down
Series M41 Welded Housings
Greenheck Series M41 centrifugal fans are manufactured with heavy